1 1471-S AMH LISK H2576.1

3	By Representative Lisk
4	
5	On page 1, line 19 of the amendment, after "A." strike "Overtime
6	Hours of Work" and insert "Minimum Wage"
7	On page 1, beginning on line 20 of the amendment, after "B." strike
8	all material through "C." on line 21
9 10 11	SHB 1471 - H AMD TO APP COMM AMD (H-2479.2/91) By Representative Lisk
12	On page 25, beginning on line 6 of the amendment, strike all
13	material through "agreement." on page 31, line 16
14 15	SHB 1471 - H AMD TO APP COMM AMD (H-2479.2/91) By Representative Lisk
16	
17	On page 31, line 17 of the amendment, strike "B" and insert "A"
18 19	SHB 1471 - H AMD TO APP COMM AMD (H-2479.2/91) By Representative Lisk
20	
21	On page 32, line 11 of the amendment, strike "C" and insert "B"
22 23	SHB 1471 - H AMD TO APP COMM AMD (H-2479.2/91) By Representative Lisk
24	
25	On page 39, beginning on line 18 of the amendment, strike all of
26	section 709

```
SHB 1471 - H AMD TO APP COMM AMD (H-2479.2/91)
By Representative Lisk

On page 40, line 6 of the title amendment, after "49.12.170,"

strike "49.46.130"
```

On page 40, line 10 of the title amendment, strike "adding new sections to chapter 49.46 RCW;"

p. 2 of 2